—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.

Position

Landscape Services Supervisor
Landscape Services Supervisor
Landscape Inspector

Landscape Services Worker
Landscape Services Worker
Irrigation Maintenance Technician
Landscape Services Trades Worker
Irrigation Maintenance Technician
Landscape Services Trades Worker

Senior Irrigation Maintenance
Technician

Landscape Services Trades Worker
Landscape Services Trades Worker
Irrigation Maintenance Technician
Landscape Services Worker
Landscape Services Worker
Irrigation Maintenance Technician
Landscape Services Worker

Senior Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Senior Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Senior Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Senior Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Senior Public Services Specialist

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Other Positions Held City
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin

Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin
Rocklin

Department

Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services
Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Total Wages

$82,411
$80,364
$66,891
$65,264
$64,873
$64,606
$63,353
$62,760
$62,077
$62,075

$59,993
$59,369
$55,369
$54,070
$52,843
$51,697
$43,222
$14,811

$12,399

$10,045

$9,909

$9,404

$7,260

$6,500
$5,005



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Public Services Maintenance
Worker

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Rocklin

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

Landscape Services

$4,690

$4,125

$2,135

$1,600

$1,400

$1,330



