	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Landscape Services Supervisor		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$82,411
2.	Landscape Services Supervisor		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$80,364
3.	Landscape Inspector		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$66,891
4.	Landscape Services Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$65,264
5.	Landscape Services Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$64,873
6.	Irrigation Maintenance Technician		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$64,606
7.	Landscape Services Trades Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$63,353
8.	Irrigation Maintenance Technician		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$62,760
9.	Landscape Services Trades Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$62,077
10.	Senior Irrigation Maintenance Technician		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$62,075
11.	Landscape Services Trades Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$59,993
12.	Landscape Services Trades Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$59,369
13.	Irrigation Maintenance Technician		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$55,369
14.	Landscape Services Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$54,070
15.	Landscape Services Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$52,843
16.	Irrigation Maintenance Technician		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$51,697
17.	Landscape Services Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$43,222
18.	Senior Public Services Maintenance Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$14,811
19.	Senior Public Services Maintenance Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$12,399
20.	Public Services Maintenance Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$10,045
21.	Senior Public Services Maintenance Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$9,909
22.	Senior Public Services Maintenance Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$9,404
23.	Public Services Maintenance Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$7,260
24.	Senior Public Services Specialist		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$6,500
25.	Public Services Maintenance Worker		Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$5,005

26.	Public Services Maintenance Worker	Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$4,690
27.	Public Services Maintenance Worker	Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$4,125
28.	Public Services Maintenance Worker	Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$2,135
29.	Public Services Maintenance Worker	Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$1,600
30.	Public Services Maintenance Worker	Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$1,400
31.	Public Services Maintenance Worker	Rocklin	Landscape Services	\$1,330